

2019 GATEWAY DREDGING EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

EQUIPMENT RATES

RENTAL CHARTER/NO CREW

BOAT HOURLY RATE: SAND&GRAVEL AGC PER DAY PER MONTH/OVER 6 Months

M/V ATLAS (1500 H.P.)	\$400.00	\$440.00	\$550.00	\$16,000.00/\$15,000.00
W.K. POWELL (1320 H.P.)	\$390.00	\$430.00	\$450.00	\$14,500.00/\$13,500.00
DAVID J. BANGERT (1320 H.P.)	\$390.00	\$430.00	\$550.00	\$16,000.00/\$15,000.00
M/V PIASA (850 H.P.)	\$370.00	\$410.00	\$450.00	\$12,500.00/\$11,500.00
PATRICIA LYNN (800 H.P.)	\$370.00	\$410.00	\$425.00	\$12,000.00/\$11,000.00
M/V Fast Eddie (940 H.P.)	\$380.00	\$420.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00/\$12,500.00

***PRICES BASED ON 1 Pilot and 1 Deckhand Local 513 Operators (S.T.)/EXTRA DECKHAND @ Per Hr. Rate
 O.T. ADD \$70.00 \$90.00
 D.T. ADD \$100.00 \$160.00

SAND DREDGE HOURLY RATES

RENTAL/CHARTER

RENTAL/CHARTER

DOUBLE CHUTE DREDGES	SAND & GRAVEL	AGC	PER DAY	PER MONTH/OVER 90 DAYS
DREDGE GATEWAY (S.T.)	\$385.00	\$425.00	\$550.00	\$15,000.00/\$14,000.00
DREDGE ST. CHARLES (O.T.)	\$425.00	\$505.00		
SINGLE CHUTE DREDGES	(D.T.) \$455.00	\$565.00		
DREDGE CRYSTAL CITY			\$515.00	\$14,000.00/\$13,000.00
DREDGE CHESTERFIELD				

BARGE RATES

TYPE	DAY RATE	PER MONTH (1-6)	OVER 6 MONTHS
SAND BARGE (130'X30'X7 W/CARGO BOX')	\$310.00	\$6,900.00 = \$230.00	\$6,000.00 = \$200.00
L.L.#24 W/ 2 Spuds & Winch	\$350.00	\$7,500.00 = \$250.00	\$6,900.00 = \$230.00
L.L.#28 W/2 Spuds x +/- 60'	\$340.00	\$7,200.00= \$240.00	\$6,750.00 = \$225.00
FLAT DECK BARGE (140'X34'X8')	\$315.00	\$8,550.00 = \$230.00	\$6,000.00 = \$200.00
***W/SPUDS.....	\$340.00	\$7,500.00 = \$250.00	\$6,750.00 = \$225.00
L.L.650 W/SPUDS & Winch	\$350.00	\$7,800.00 = \$260.00	\$6,750.00 = \$225.00
BB-1 DECK/SPUD BARGE (120'X50'X7')	\$525.00	\$15,000.00 = \$500.00	\$14,250.00 = \$475.00
***W/9260 AMERICAN CRANE	\$825.00	\$24,000.00 = \$800.00	\$23,250.00 = \$775.00

DECK OFFLOADING BARGES W/ HOPPER, DISCHARGE CONVOYER, SPUDS, HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, & GEN UNIT.

BV-1 W/KOMATSU PC490	\$850.00	\$24,750.00 = 820.00	\$24,000.00 = \$800.00
M-941 W/KOMATSU PC400			
FLATS/PIPE FLAT (MISC SIZES)	\$50.00	\$1,500.00/\$750.00	\$1,200.00/\$600.00

WF-2 30' x 15' x 3'

WF-13 30' x 15' x 4'

WF-15 48' x 16' x 32''

<u>Flats</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Day Rate</u>	<u>Per Month</u>
PF-1/PF-2	10' x 5' x 2'	\$25.00	\$600.00

LAND EQUIPMENT

KOMATSU WA250 FRONT END LOADER	\$150.00	\$3750.00	\$3,500.00
KOMATSU PC400/450/650 MATERIAL HANDLERS ASK ABOUT AVAILABILITY AND PRICING???			

<u>Type</u>	<u>Day Rate</u>	<u>Per Month</u>
Bobcat S185	\$150.00	
1992 F350 with welder and torches labor)	\$150.00	N/A (Upcharges for supplies and
Clamshell Buckets (Call for Pricing)		
Anchors (2000 and 3000lb.)	Call for pricing or \$1.50 per pound to buy or if lost with use	
Extra Barge Spuds		
(1) 30" x 60' pipe spud		
Misc 14", 16", 20", 24" Box Type Spuds x 50' to 60' (Ask for availability and Price)		